ENTITIES THAT DiD RETURN THEIR LETTERS OF AGENCY 8Y 3/21/2011

First Name Last Name School District/ESU Titte E-Mail ESU
1|Lynn Johnson Arlington Public Schools Superintendent  |lyjohnson@esu3.org 3
2|Terry Haack Bennington Public Schools Superintendent  |thaack@esu3.org 3
3|Mark Sievering Conestoga Public Schools Superintendent  imsievering@esu3.org 3
4{George Consad Douglas County West Community School Superintendent  igconrad@dcwest.org 3
SiDan Novak Elmwood-Murdock Public Schools Superintendent  |dnovak@esu3.org 3
6{Kevin Riley Gretna Public Schools Superintendent  |kriley@gretnadragons.org 3
7|ed Kasl Louisville Public Schoois Superintendent  |ekasl@esu3.org 3
8|Richard Hasty Plattsmouth Community Schools Syperintendent  |rhasty@plattsmouthschools.org 3
9| 8rian Gegg Weeping Water Publi¢ Schoois Superintendent  thgege@esud.org 3

1GiTim Heckenlively Falls City Public Schools Superintendent  |theckenlively@fallscityps.org 4
11{Arlan Andreesen Johnsen Brock Public Schools Superintendent |aandrees@esud.org 4
12 |Bruce McCoy Lewiston Consclidated Schools Superintendent  |bmccoy@esud.org 4
13 |Jeff Edwards Nebraska City Public Schools Superintendent  |jedwards@esud.org 4
14|5tephen Grizzle Pawnee City Public Schools Superintendent  |sgrizzle@pawngecityschool.net 4
15[Jon Lopez Beatrice Public Schools Superintendent  {Hopez@bpsne.org 5
16{Darrell Vitosh Dilter-Odeli Public Schools Superintendent  idvitosh@esuS5.o0rg S
17{Fred Helmink Fairbury Public Schoois Superintendent  [fhelmink@fairburyjeffs.org 5
18[Lee Hall Southern School District 1 Superintendent  |leehall@esu5.org 5
19|0rew Harris Thayer Centrat Community Schoois Superintendent  |drew.harris@thayercentral.org 5
20|Russell Finken Tri County Public Schools Superintendent  |russ.finken@tricountyschools.org 5
213Al Schneider ESU 05 Administrator aschneid @esub.org 5
221Trudy Clark Bruning-Davenport Unified System Superintendent  |tclark@esub.org G
23|Tim DeWaard Centennial Public Schools Superintendent  |tim.dewaard@centennialpublic.org 6
24|Al Meier Deshler Public Schools Superintendent  |[ameier@asub.org 6
25|Paul Sheffield Exeter - Milligan Public Schools Superintendent  |psheffie@esub.org 6
26|Mark Norvell Fitlmore Central Public School Superintendent  |mnorvell@esub.org 6
27{Randy Page Freeman Public Schocls Superintendent  {rpage@esub.org 6
28{Beth Johnsen Friend Public $chools Superintendent  ibjohnsen@esu6.org 6
29[{Narman Youer Heartiand Community Schools Superintendent  jnyoder@esub.org &
30[Thomas Rother Meridian Public Schools Superintendent  |trother@esub.0rg &
31)Kevin Wingard Milferd Public Schools Superintendent  |kwingard@esub.org &
321iohn Skretta Norris School District 160 Superintendent  |john.skretta@nsdtitans.org &
33iRobeart Hanger Palmyra Bennet/Otoe County Dist. OR1 Superintendent  thanger.rob®@districtorl.net 5
341Greg Barnes Seward Public Schools Superintendent  |Gresz.Barnes@connectseward.org 6
35|Evan Wieseman Shickley Public Schools Superintendent  |wieseman@esub.org 6
36|Bill Heimann Waverly-School District 145 Superintengent  |bheimann@esu6.org 6

ENTITIES THAT DID NOT RETURN THEIR LETFERS OF AGENCY

First Name Last Name School District/ESU Title E-Mail ESU
1iJeff Rippe Bellevue Public Schools Superintendent  irinj@hotmail.com 3
Z|lane Stavem Blair Community Schools Superintendent  |jane.stavem@blairschools.org 3
3|5Steve Baker Elkhorn Public Scheols Superintendent  |shaker@epsne.org 3
4|Don Johnson Fort Cathoun Community Schools Superintendent  |donjohnson@esu3.org 3
SiKeith Lutz Millard Public Schools Superintendent  |kelutz@mpsomaha.org 3
GiRick Black Papillion-LaVista Public Schools Superintendent  |rbiack@pagplv.org 3
7ilerry Riibe Ralston Public Schools Superintendent  |jerry_riibe@ralstonschools.org 3
3[Chuck Chevalier South Sarpy District 46 Superintendent  |cchevalier@sarpydt6.org 3
Sllacquie Estee Westside Community Schools Superintendent  |jestee@westsides6.0rg 3
10|5teve Schnetder Auburn Public Schoots Superintendent  |sschneider@esud.org 4
11|Clinton Kimbrough HTRS Public School Superintendent  |crkimbro@esud.org 4
12|Larry Harnisch Sterling Public Schools Superintendent  |lharnisch@esub.org 4
13{Brad Buller Syracuse-Dunbar-Avoca Public Schools superintendent  |bbuller@esud.org 4
idilon Fisher ESU 04 Administrator Hfisher@esud.org 4
15| Jack Males johnson County Central Public Schools Superintendent  ijack.moles@jccentral.org 4
16|Kyle McGowan Crete Public Schools Superintendent  |kylem@cereteschools.org 6
1i7|Gene Neddenriep Malcolm Pubdic Schools Superintengent  |gnedd@esub.org 6
18| Ban Shoernake ESU 06 Adninistrator dshoemake@esub.org 6
191{Curtis Cogswell MeCool Junction Pubtic Schools Superintendent  |ccogswel @esub.org 6
20iRaymond Collins Wwilber-Clatonia Public Schools Superintandent  jreollins@esub.org &
21| Mike Lu¢as York Public Schools Superintendent  |mjiucas@yorkpublic.org &
22|Brian Redinger Dorchester Public Schools Superintendent  |bredinger@esub.org &
23|David Spencer South Platte School District 85 Superintendent  |dspencer@esulb.org 16




